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Event-No. 223

50m Freestyle Women Final

Final Age Group 2013 and younger

Lane Name

Bryndis Rin Gudnadottir
Linnea Rudolph

Nika Kruel

Mathilde Kaltoft

Adele Fiona Bottcher
Hedda Luise Hellwig
Frida MeiBner

Clara Mathiasen

Final Age Group 2012
Vasilisa Khramkov
Lotta-Elin Wunderlich
Lea Eisert

Elise Zinnert

Amélie Tesche

Rieke Kriiger
Mary-Rose Crummenerl
Alexa Lienert

Final Age Group 2011
Sofie Juhl Hansen
Emma Klug Christensen
Fiona Juderjahn

Ewa Leciejewska
Agnes Elmquist
Isabella Dewerne

Runa Thiesen
Florentine Schmidt

Final Age Group 2010
Freja Kroll Hallin
Evgenia Bruch

Frida Louise Burghagen
Sophia Biscop

Reneé Geihe

Ella Lind

Bell Mgller-Jacobsen
Konstantina Bruckhuisen

ONOUNHLAhWNR ONOUHLhWNR ONOUHAWNER

ONOUHARWNR
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2013
2013
2013
2013
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NOC Team

ISL Armann

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER Post SV Leipzig

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER USV TU Dresden

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
POL UKS Fala Nieporet

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt
GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

Entry Time
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